
Date Day Time Mounted Patrol Events Other Events
1-Jan Sun Captains Ride New Years Day
3-Jan Tue Board Meeting

14-Jan Sat Installation Dinner
21-Jan Sat SMCHA Dinner/Dance
24-Jan Tue Dinner Meeting

3-Feb Fri Horse Expo Pamona
4-Feb Sat Horse Expo Pamona
5-Feb Sun 2:00 PM Super Bowl Party
5-Feb Sun Horse Expo Pamona
7-Feb Tue 5:30 PM Board Meeting

14-Feb Tue 6:00 PM Dinner Meeting/Ladies Valentines Day
18-Feb Sat 5:00 PM Game Feed
23-Feb Thu Neighborhood Open House
25-Feb Sat 11:45 AM Ladies Luncheon
28-Feb Tue 6:00 PM Dinner Meeting

5-Mar Sun 9:00 AM LV Ride
7-Mar Tue 5:30 PM Board Meeting

11-Mar Sat 6:00 PM Crab Feed
14-Mar Tue 6:00 PM Dinner Meeting
18-Mar Sat Private Memorial Service

28-Mar

31-Mar

Tue

Fri

6:00 PM Dinner Meeting

Private Party
1-Apr

2-Apr 4-

Apr

Sat

Sun 

Tue

5:30 PM Board Meeting
LV Ride LV Ride

11-Apr Tue 6:00 PM
15-Apr Sat 12:00PM
21-Apr Fri
22-Apr Sat Men's Spring Ride Jack Brook Work Day
23-Apr Sun Men's Spring Ride
25-Apr Tue 6:00 PM Dinner Meeting
28-Apr Fri Afternoon
30-Apr Sun
30-Apr Sun Palm Sunday
2-May Tue 5:30 PM Board Meeting
6-May Sat Woodside May Day Parade
6-May Sat Kentucky Derby
6-May Sat LV Ride
7-May Sun LV Ride
9-May Tue 6:00 PM Dinner Meeting

13-May Sat 5:30 PM SMCHA Clinic
13-May Sat 9:00 AM Jack Brook Work Day RSVP: Mike Hertert
14-May Sun Mothers Day
18-May Thu 5:30 PM SMCHA Clinic
23-May Tue 6:00 PM
26-May Fri SMCHA Clinic
29-May Mon Memorial Day

1-Jun Sat SMCHA Western Riding 
1-Jun Thu SMCHA Clinic
2-Jun Fri
3-Jun Sat
3-Jun Sat 9:00 AM Rodeo Work Day at Patrol
4-Jun Sun
6-Jun Tue 5:30 PM Board Meeting
8-Jun Tue Evening Sherriffs Narc Task Force 
8-Jun Thur SMCHA Clinic
8-Jun Thur LV 4 Day Ride
9-Jun Fri Horse Expo Sacramento
9-Jun Fri LV 4 Day Ride

10-Jun Sat LV 4 Day Ride
10-Jun Sat Horse Expo Sacramento
10-Jun Sat 9:00 AM Rodeo Work Day at Patrol
11-Jun Sun LV 4 Day Ride
11-Jun Sun Horse Expo Sacramento
13-Jun Tue 6:00 PM
14-Jun Wed Play Day (first) Mike Raynor Sponsor
15-Jun Thu SMCHA Clinic
17-Jun Sat 9:00 AM Rodeo Work Day at Patrol
18-Jun Sun Fathers Day
21-Jun Wed Play Day
22-Jun Thu SMCHA Final Clinic
24-Jun Sat 9:00 AM Rodeo Work Day at Patrol

Dinner Meeting -Special Discussion: Cottage Repair/Upgrade

Deluxe Couples Ride at Paicines Ranch
Deluxe Couples Ride at Paicines Ranch

Deluxe Couples Ride at Paicines Ranch

Dinner Meeting & Vote on Cottage Repair/Upgrades
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Dinner Meeting & Blood Drive w/ Ladies
MP 75 Celebration Western BBQ
Men's Spring Ride - Lake Cama

Private Party SMCHA Ride



27-Jun Tue 6:00 PM Dinner Meeting
30-Jun Fri 11:00AM
1-Jul Sat Work Day
2-Jul Sun LV Ride
3-Jul Mon Rodeo Dinner  Dance
4-Jul Tue Junior Rodeo & Parade
5-Jul Wed Play Day
8-Jul Sat Possible Brunch Ride (Hertert)
9-Jul Sun LV Gathering at Joe Amos's

11-Jul Tue 6:00 PM
12-Jul Wed Play Day
13-Jul Thu Californios Clinic
14-Jul Fri Californios Clinic
15-Jul Sat Californios Clinic
15-Jul Sat LV Gerrod Ranch Ride
16-Jul Sun Californios Clinic
19-Jul Wed Play Day
22-Jul Sat Possible Brunch Ride(Hertert)
25-Jul Tue 6:00 PM Dinner Meeting
26-Jul Wed Play Day
1-Aug Tue 5:30 PM Board Meeting
2-Aug Wed Play Day
5-Aug Sat Possible Brunch Ride(Hertert)
8-Aug Tue 6:00 PM Dinner Meeting
9-Aug Wed Play Day

11-Aug Fri Evening Private Wedding Rehersal 
12-Aug Sat SMCHA Ride
16-Aug Wed Play Day (final)
22-Aug Tue 6:00 PM Dinner Meeting
30-Aug Wed Fall Ride
31-Aug Thu Fall Ride
1-Sep Fri Fall Ride LV Ride
2-Sep Sat Fall Ride LV Ride
3-Sep Sun Fall Ride LV Ride
4-Sep Mon Labor Day LV Ride
5-Sep Tue 5:30 PM Board Meeting

12-Sep Tue Dinner Meeting
22-Sep Fri Fall Couples Ride
23-Sep Sat Fall Couples Ride
24-Sep Sun Fall Couples Ride
26-Sep Tue 6:00 PM Dinner Meeting
3-Oct Tue 5:30 PM Board Meeting
7-Oct Sat Evening Wooside Elem. Fund Raiser
7-Oct Sat LV Ride
8-Oct Sun LV Ride

10-Oct Tue 6:00 PM Dinner Meeting
13-Oct Fri Grand National Rodeo
14-Oct Sat Grand National Rodeo
14-Oct Sat Day of the Horse
20-Oct Fri Grand National Rodeo
21-Oct Sat Grand National Rodeo
24-Oct Tue 6:00 PM Dinner Meeting
28-Oct Sat Halloween Dance
31-Oct Tue Halloween

5-Nov

7-Nov

Sun

Tue
5:30 PM Board Meeting LV Ride

11-Nov Sat Veterans Day
14-Nov Tue 6:00 MP Dinner Meeting / Election Night
23-Nov Thu Thanksgiving Day
28-Nov Tue 6:00 PM Dinner Meeting / Veterans
2-Dec Sat Past Captains Breakfast
5-Dec Tue 5:30 PM Board Meeting
9-Dec Sat Christamas Party / Dance

12-Dec Tue 6:00 MP Dinner Meeting (last)
25-Dec Mon Christmas
26-Dec Tue Evening Private Wedding 

STAR Camp Burgers & Hotdogs

Dinner Meeting - Rodeo Appreciation


